
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

01.07.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

02.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D Round Cell Tumor Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Medha Jain

04.07.2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg's Histo Faculty

05.07.2025 Saturday
Group 

Discussion
Blood Transusion Reaction Dr. Sagar Malik Dr. Shweta Grover

07.07.2025 Monday Tutorial Renal Function Test Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

08.07.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

09.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar Recent Classification of MDS Dr. Ankit Bargoti Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

10.07.2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Neeru Agrawal 
Dr. Shagun Khanna

Dr. Medha Jain

11.07.2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg's Histo Faculty

12.07.2025 Saturday
Group 

Discussion
Bioterrorism Dr. Shagun Khanna Dr. Alok Mohan

14.07.2025 Monday Tutorial Obesity Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney

15.07.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

16.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D Spindle Cell Tumor Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Anupam Varshney

18.07.2025 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR

Dr. Jatin Yadav
Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary

Dr. Sagar Malik
Dr. Rajnish Kumar

19.07.2025 Saturday
Group 

Discussion
Effect of alcohol and smoking on health Dr. Drishika Khanna Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

21.07.2025 Monday Tutorial Serum electrophoresis Dr. Divya Sharma Dr. Medha Jain

22.07.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

24.07.2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Sakshi Chauhan
Dr. Drishika Khanna Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

25.07.2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg's Histo Faculty

26.07.2025 Saturday
Group 

Discussion
HPLC Dr. Devanshi Singla Dr. Kamna Gupta

28.07.2025 Monday Tutorial Hb estimation (by Drabkin method) Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Shweta Grover

29.07.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

30.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar Bone marrow biopsy Dr. Lalit Dr. Alok Mohan

Slide Discussion Histopathology - Every Tuesday – 11am to 12 noon.
Slide Discussion Cytology – Every Thursday - 11am to 12 noon.
Slide Discussion Haematology – Every Saturday - 11am to 12 noon.
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